College File No.B20
PROFORMA- IV –
NSS ENROLLEMENT LIST OF THE COLLEGE NSS UNIT.
NAME OF THE COLLEGE: Government of Maharashtra’s Ismail Yusuf College (B20) CLASS: FYBA YEAR: 2024-2025
S.C NIL S.T. NIL OBC NIL Minority 22 General 13 Total 35
ENROLLEMENT LIST WAS DISPLAYED ON NOTICE BOARD: (DATE): - 23/10/2024 NO. OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN THIS CLASS:35
SR. VOLUNTEER
ENROLMENT
CODE (V.E.C. No)
M
/
F
CASTE (SC/
ST/OBC/
MINORITY/
GENERAL
NAME OF THE STUDENT IN CAPITAL
LETTERS
DATE OF
BIRTH
(DD/MM/YY)
CONTACT
NUMBER
(MOBILE)
EMAIL ID BLOOD
GROUP
YEAR
OF
JOININ
G NSS
SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER’S NAME
MOTHER’S NAME
1 MH0902024001 F MINORITY BHATTI RUZINA KAUSAR
MUKHTAR SHAZIA
15/10/2006 9653208251 SHAZIA @ GMAIL.COM O+ 2024-25
2 MH0902024002 F MINORITY MISBA SHAH KAMALUDDIN 22/02/2007 9769770419 Misbashah2202@gmail.com B+ 2024-25
3 MH0902024003 F MINORITY ANSARI AASNA SIDIK AJMERI 16/08/2007 9324148107 Aasmaansari8652@gmail.com B+ 2024-25
4 MH0902024004 F MINORITY SHAIKH SAADIA MODH SAJID
SALMA
05/08/2005 9169021676 Saadiashaikh514@gmail.com O- 2024-25
5 MH0902024005 F GENERAL RAJPUROHIT KUMKUM MANOHAR
MANJU
26/02/2007 7045198719 Kumkumrajpurohit44@gmail.com B+ 2024-25
6 MH0902024006 M GENERAL SHETTY NITESH YOGESH SUNITA 21/12/2005 9867537884 Shettynitesh975@gmail.com A+ 2024-25
7 MH0902024007 M MINORITY SHAIKH WASIM SADIK RUKHSAR 27/01/2006 7208435574 27rukhsarshaikh@gmail.com O+ 2024-25
8 MH0902024008 M GENERAL SINGH ADTYA DEVIPRASAD 29/11/2005 7738722935 Adtyasingh400101@gmail.com O+ 2024-25
9 MH0902024009 M GENERAL  PRAJAPATI NIKHIL KUMAR GIRISH
PRASAD RANUDEVI
08/12/2002 8928322051 Nikhilkumar21@gmail. B+ 2024-25
10 MH0902024010 F MINORITY ARBOL JUVERIYA ABDUL KARIM
FARHAT
05/02/2006 8879508838 farhatarbol@gmail.com AB+ 2024-25
11 MH0902024011 F MINORITY SHAIKH SADIA HASAN ASMA 04/08/2006 8104989148 shaikhsadia@gmail.com O- 2024-25
12 MH0902024012 F MINORITY SHAIKH RAMSHA MODH SULTAN
SHABANA
28/09/2005 9930619648 ramshashaikh@gmail.com B+ 2024-25
13 MH0902024013 M GENERAL VERMA NILESH SHIV SAGAR 16/10/2005 7208701064 Nilesh16102003@gmail.com O+ 2024-25
14 MH0902024014 F MINORITY SARO MINASHI SANJAY NEELAM 17/06/2006 9920447899 minassaroj@gamil.com A+ 2024-25
15 MH0902024015 M GENERAL DEEP ANAND SAPKAL GEETA 22/02/2004 9309081758 deepsapkal@gmail.com B+ 2024-25
16 MH0902024016 F MINORITY CHOUDHARY MARIYAM ASIF ALI 06/08/2004 8097170412 Mariyamchoudhary41@gmail.com AB+ 2024-25
17 MH0902024017 M MINORITY KHAN MOHD SHAIF CHOTU 08/10/2006 8928697895 Chotushaifkhan34@gmail.com A+ 2024-25
18 MH0902024018 F MINORITY MALIK SIDRATUL MUNTAHA
NAZAR IMAM
24/03/2006 9321594234 Malikmuntaha88@gmail.com B+ 2024-25
19 MH0902024019 M MINORITY ANSARI TASLIM MUMTAJ 30/03/2007 9136585658 nss.iyc24@gmail.com B+ 2024-25
20 MH0902024020 M MINORITY UMAIR KHAN 26/09/2004 9766586603 Umairk1144@gmail.com B+ 2024-25
21 MH0902024021 M MINORITY ALFAAZ MOLLAH ATIBAR 11/03/2007 8097811596 alfaazmollah@gmail.com A+ 2024-25
22 MH0902024022 F GENERAL  RUCHI RAMESHWAR SHARNAGAT  22/07/2004 7875888641 ruchisharnagat2214@gmail.com B+ 2024-25
23 MH0902024023 F GENERAL  MORE SHRADDHA GANESH
ARCHANA
23/09/2004 9284720754 moreshraddha974@gmail.com O+ 2024-25
24 MH0902024024 F GENERAL  MAHADIK PRAJAKTHA ANIL
KUNDA
26/07/2006 7506846599 prajaktamahadik982@gmail.com A+ 2024-25
25 MH0902024025 F GENERAL  SHARMA ARPITA ANIL ANITA  19/01/2006 9136816126 swayamsharma283@gmail.com AB+ 2024-25
26 MH0902024026 M GENERAL  ARJUN BHARAT KAMBLE
MANISHA
08/07/2006 9209404249 krishnakamble5492@gmail.com A+ 2024-25
27 MH0902024027 F GENERAL  SONALI SAWANT SANJAY POOJA  28/02/2005 9082197284 sonalisawant594@gmail.com B+ 2024-25
28 MH0902024028 F GENERAL  BIND AANCHAL ABHIMANYU
URMILA
07/10/2005 8369930724 bindaanchal3@gmail.com O+ 2024-25
29 MH0902024029 F MINORITY SHAIKH SHAKINA HABIB
NOORUNNISHA
15/01/2006 9136903334 seemasaniya@gmail.com O+ 2024-25
30 MH0902024030 M MINORITY SHAIKH YASAR SHAIBAZ
RIZWANA
28/10/2006 9867323371 yasarshaikh305@gmail.com B+ 2024-25
31 MH0902024031 M MINORITY  MOHD SAMEER SAYYED  28/09/2006 9326646064 sayyedsameer17995@gmail.com A+ 2024-25
32 MH0902024032 M MINORITY  SAKIB ALI  21/10/2006 9801329387 sakibali78078@gmail.com B+ 2024-25
33 MH0902024033 M MINORITY  KHAN UMAR AZAM  29/06/2004 8097397456 khanumarazam123@gmail.com O+ 2024-25
34 MH0902024034 M MINORITY  MULLA MOHDMMADALI
ASGARALI
16/09/2006 9819441096 tanjlamulla021@gmail.com B+ 2024-25
35 MH0902024035 F MINORITY SHAH MISBA KAMALUDDIN  22/02/2007 9769770419 misbashah2202@gmail.com B+ 2023-24
Signature of the Programme Officer /s (COLLEGE SEAL) Signature of the Principal
College File No. B20
PROFORMA- IV –
NSS ENROLLEMENT LIST OF THE COLLEGE NSS UNIT.
NAME OF THE COLLEGE: Government of Maharashtra’s Ismail Yusuf College (B20) CLASS: SYBA YEAR: 2024-2025
S.C NIL S.T. NIL OBC NIL Minority 07 General 05 Total 12
ENROLLEMENT LIST WAS DISPLAYED ON NOTICE BOARD: (DATE): - 23/10/2024 NO. OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN THIS CLASS:12
Signature of the Programme Officer /s (COLLEGE SEAL) Signature of the Principal
SR. VOLUNTEER
ENROLMENT
CODE (V.E.C. No)
M
/
F
CASTE (SC/
ST/OBC/
MINORITY/
GENERAL
NAME OF THE STUDENT IN CAPITAL
LETTERS
DATE OF
BIRTH
(DD/MM/YY)
CONTACT
NUMBER
(MOBILE)
EMAIL ID BLO
OD
GRO
UP
YEAR OF
JOINING
NSS SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER’S NAME
MOTHER’S NAME
1 MH0902024036 F MINORITY SHAIKH NAGMA JAMSHIR 10/06/2004 9833763878 shukranashaikh123@gmail.com  2024-25
2 MH0902024037 M MINORITY SHAIKH SAMIM AKTAR  23/11/2002 9594546647 Shamimosk423@gmail.com O+ 2024-25
3 MH0902024038 M GENERAL AANCHAL SHIVSHANKAR RAJAK   04/05/2003 9076015266 Aanchalr848@gmail.com B+ 2024-25
4 MH0902024039 M MINORITY ARMAN SHAMIM SHAIKH 04/11/2003 8879369163 nss.iyc24@gmail.com B+ 2024-25
5 MH0902024040 F GENERAL SINGH MANISHA BHARAT  11/04/2003 9930834227 Manishasingh708@gmail.com O+ 2024-25
6 MH0902024041 F GENERAL SARIKA P. CHOUDHARY  07/12/2005 9136510073 Sarikachoudhary712205@gmail.
com
O 2024-25
7 MH0902024042 F GENERAL YADAV TRIPTI PHOOLCHAND MANJU 08/09/2005 9324650814 Trupti.y801@gmail.com B+ 2023-24
8 MH0902024043 M MINORITY PRITI RAJU YELLA 05/04/2004 6305694553 pritiyella54@gmail.com O+ 2024-25
9 MH0902024044 M GENERAL ANIRUDH GANESH JADHAV 29/10/2004 7506751091 Jadhavaniruddh58@gmail.com A+ 2024-25
10 MH0902024045 M MINORITY SHAIKH MD.AKIL 21/10/2005 8287595062 Mdakil2347@gmail.com A+ 2024-25
11 MH0902024046 F MINORITY ANSARI MUSKAN KHALIL SABINA 03/12/2005 8476804832 Muskanansari93499@gmail.com O+ 2024-25
College File No. B20
PROFORMA- IV –
NSS ENROLLEMENT LIST OF THE COLLEGE NSS UNIT.
NAME OF THE COLLEGE: Government of Maharashtra’s Ismail Yusuf College (B20) CLASS: FYBCOM YEAR: 2024-2025
S.C 01 S.T. NIL OBC 02 Minority 03 General 09 Total 15
ENROLLEMENT LIST WAS DISPLAYED ON NOTICE BOARD: (DATE): - 23/10/2024 NO. OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN THIS CLASS:15
Signature of the Programme Officer /s (COLLEGE SEAL) Signature of the Principal
SR. VOLUNTEER
ENROLMENT
CODE (V.E.C. No)
M
/
F
CASTE (SC/
ST/OBC/
MINORITY/
GENERAL
NAME OF THE STUDENT IN CAPITAL
LETTERS
DATE OF BIRTH
(DD/MM/YY)
CONTACT
NUMBER
(MOBILE)
EMAIL ID BLO
OD
GRO
UP
YEAR OF
JOINING
NSS SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER’S NAME
MOTHER’S NAME
1 MH0902024047 F SC SAROJ SIMRAN ANIL SANGEETA 20/12/2006 9152280232 Simransaroj2007@gmail.com O+ 2024-25
2 MH0902024048 M OBC  ABDUL ZAHID ABDUL ISLAM AMINA
KHATUN
25/05/2007 8928178466 sjahid308@gmail.com A+ 2024-25
3 MH0902024049 M OBC RAJBHOR AMAN RAMPRASAD
SAVITA
04/08/2007 9935858289 rajBharam237 @gmail.com O- 2024-25
4 MH0902024050 F GENERAL YADAV ANWRADHA SANNI 01/06/2005 9651230288 Yadavanuradha0512@gmail.
com
B+ 2024-25
5 MH0902024051 F GENERAL YADAV SHALU LALBABU SANTARA 27/02/2006 8369337583 SY932504@gmail.com A+ 2024-25
6 MH0902024052 F GENERAL PAL SUHANA VIRENDRA  30/01/2006 7045366432 Palsuhana05@gmail.com O 2024-25
7 MH0902024053 M GENERAL KANNOJIYA SURAJ RAMNAYAN  17/09/2006 8928092043 nss.iyc24@gmail.com O+ 2024-25
8 MH0902024054 M MINORITY SHAIKH HARSH JAVED NASIM 24/05/2007 8097035831 Shaikh25680@gmail.com B+ 2024-25
9 MH0902024055 M MINORITY   SHAIKH IZHAN 15/03/2003 8591272004 ijhamShaikhhhr@gmail. B+ 2024-25
10 MH0902024056 M GENERAL MISHRA UJWAL AMITKUMAR 10/05/2003 89285535932 Ujwalm528@gmail.com O+ 2024-25
11 MH0902024057 F GENERAL SHARMA KASHISH JITENDER 25/08/2006 8355885681 Kashishjitender@gmail.com B+ 2024-25
12 MH0902024058 F GENERAL GUPTA PALAK RAKESH 01/07/2005 9136186829 Palakgupta2215@gmail.com B+ 2024-25
13 MH0902024059 M GENERAL YADAV NILESH RAVINDRA SAROJ 22/09/2007 8591379898 nss.iyc24@gmail.com B+ 2024-25
14 MH0902024060 F GENERAL MALI DIKSHA MAHENDRA   9594170805 nss.iyc24@gmail.com  2024-25
15 MH0902024061 F MINORITY KHAN AYESHA IMRAN NAZIA 23/07/2006 8482922212 Ayesha.khan6276@gmail.co
m
B+ 2024-25
PROFORMA- IV –
NSS ENROLLEMENT LIST OF THE COLLEGE NSS UNIT.
NAME OF THE COLLEGE: Government of Maharashtra’s Ismail Yusuf College (B20) CLASS: SYBCOM YEAR: 2024-2025
S.C 01 S.T. NIL OBC 03 Minority NIL General NIL Total 04
ENROLLEMENT LIST WAS DISPLAYED ON NOTICE BOARD: (DATE) :- 23/10/2024 NO. OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN THIS CLASS:04
Signature of the Programme Officer /s (COLLEGE SEAL) Signature of the Principal
SR. VOLUNTEER
ENROLMENT
CODE (V.E.C. No)
M
/
F
CASTE (SC/
ST/OBC/
MINORITY/
GENERAL
NAME OF THE STUDENT IN CAPITAL
LETTERS
DATE OF BIRTH
(DD/MM/YY)
CONTACT
NUMBER
(MOBILE)
EMAIL ID BLOOD
GROUP
YEAR OF
JOINING
NSS SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER’S NAME
MOTHER’S NAME
1 MH0902023043 M OBC OMKAR MAHADEV VEER 21-09-2003
8693081655
omkarveer771@gmail.com A+
2023-24
2 MH0902024062 F NT-B SHINDE PRATIKSHA SADASHIV
SUREKHA
27/11/2005 9326632712 Shindepvatilana@gmail.com O-
2024-25
3 MH0902024063 M SC JAGDHANE ABHISHEK SANTOSH  16/0/2005 9892655718
O+ 2024-25
4 MH0902024064 M OBC JUWALE WAPNIL SHANTARAM 01/01/2004 7304360096 juwaleswapnilz@gmail.com O+ 2024-25
College File No. B20
PROFORMA- IV –
NSS ENROLLEMENT LIST OF THE COLLEGE NSS UNIT.
NAME OF THE COLLEGE: Government of Maharashtra’s Ismail Yusuf College (B20) CLASS: SYBCOM YEAR: 2024-2025
S.C NIL S.T. NIL OBC NIL Minority NIL General 01 Total 01
ENROLLEMENT LIST WAS DISPLAYED ON NOTICE BOARD: (DATE): - 23/10/2024 NO. OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN THIS CLASS:01
SR. VOLUNTEER
ENROLMENT
CODE (V.E.C. No)
M
/
F
CASTE (SC/
ST/OBC/
MINORITY/
GENERAL
NAME OF THE STUDENT IN CAPITAL
LETTERS
DATE OF
BIRTH
(DD/MM/YY)
CONTACT
NUMBER
(MOBILE)
EMAIL ID BLOOD
GROUP
YEAR OF
JOINING
NSS SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER’S NAME
MOTHER’S NAME
1 MH0902024065 F GENERAL VISHWAKARMA DEEPA JAYSHANKAR
SNEHA
27/09/2004 8108847686 Snehavishwakarma2703@
gmail.com
AB+ 2024-25
Signature of the Programme Officer /s (COLLEGE SEAL) Signature of the Principal
College File No. B20
PROFORMA- IV –
NSS ENROLLEMENT LIST OF THE COLLEGE NSS UNIT.
NAME OF THE COLLEGE: Government of Maharashtra’s Ismail Yusuf College (B20) CLASS: FYBSC YEAR: 2024-2025
S.C 03 S.T. NIL OBC 01 Minority NIL General 06 Total 09
ENROLLEMENT LIST WAS DISPLAYED ON NOTICE BOARD: (DATE): - 23/10/2024 NO. OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN THIS CLASS:09
SR. VOLUNTEER
ENROLMENT
CODE (V.E.C. No)
M
/
F
CASTE (SC/
ST/OBC/
MINORITY/
GENERAL
NAME OF THE STUDENT IN CAPITAL
LETTERS
DATE OF
BIRTH
(DD/MM/YY)
CONTACT
NUMBER
(MOBILE)
EMAIL ID BLOOD
GROUP
YEAR OF
JOINING
NSS SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER’S NAME
MOTHER’S NAME
1 MH0902024066 M SC VARADKAR JJAY LAXMAN RANGNA  22/03/2005 7558736120 JaywantVaradkar@gmail.com  2023-24
2 MH0902024067 F SC  BHAJANAWALE HHARSHADA DILIP 25/07/2006 8879125878 HarshadaBhajanaale@gmail.com A+ 2023-24
3 MH0902024068 F OBC YADAV KHUSHBOO ASHOK AARTI 01/07/2006 7875270355 Lucky.bhai7577@gmail.com B+ 2023-24
4 MH0902024069 M OBC GAUTAM RAY 19/12/2004 6205860754 gautamRay532@gmail.com B- 2023-24
5 MH0902024070 F GENERAL SINGH JYOTI RAJEEV 02/02/2007 8652479123 Jyotisingh79123@gmail.com A+ 2023-24
6 MH0902024071 M GENERAL SANSARE SANDESH EGNATHI SHOBHA 19/12/2006 9082759154 Sandeshsansare804@gmail.com O+ 2023-24
7 MH0902024072 M GENERAL PALELI ROHAN MANOJ SREEJA 24/08/2006 9920484337 Rohanpaleli7@gmail.com A+ 2023-24
8 MH0902024073 M GENERAL PATIL ANUJ SHRIPAT 03/08/2006 9890246308 Anujpatil3806@gmail.com A+ 2023-24
9 MH0902024074 F GENERAL  SHARMA NIDHI ASHOK 04/11/2005 9833193286 Nidhiiiii104@gmail. B+ 2023-24
Signature of the Programme Officer /s (COLLEGE SEAL) Signature of the Principal
College File No. B20
PROFORMA- IV –
NSS ENROLLEMENT LIST OF THE COLLEGE NSS UNIT.
NAME OF THE COLLEGE: Government of Maharashtra’s Ismail Yusuf College (B20) CLASS: SYBSC YEAR: 2024-2025
S.C 01 S.T. NIL OBC 01 Minority 01 General 03 Total 06
ENROLLEMENT LIST WAS DISPLAYED ON NOTICE BOARD: (DATE): - 23/10/2024 NO. OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN THIS CLASS:06
SR. VOLUNTEER
ENROLMENT
CODE (V.E.C. No)
M
/
F
CASTE (SC/
ST/OBC/
MINORITY/
GENERAL
NAME OF THE STUDENT IN CAPITAL LETTERS DATE OF
BIRTH
(DD/MM/Y
Y)
CONTACT
NUMBER
(MOBILE)
EMAIL ID BLOOD
GROUP
YEAR OF
JOINING
NSS SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER’S NAME
MOTHER’S NAME
1 MH0902024075 F SC KADAM JAISIKA SUNIL SMITA 21/01/2005 7738582939 SmitaKadam741@g
mail.com
O+ 2023-24
2 MH0902024076 F OBC  KUMARI JANVI 16/07/2005 8850308135 Saxevajanvi50@gma
il.com
O- 2024-25
3 MH0902024077 F MINORITY GODIVLEO MELITA E 12/09/2005 865515682 nss.iyc24@gmail.co
m
B+ 2024-25
4 MH0902024078 F GENERAL DHAMAPURKAR HARSHALI MUKUND ROHINI 27/09/2005 7208166880 Harshalidhamapurkar
AB+ 2023-24
5 MH0902024079 F GENERAL JAISWAL VIJAYLAXMI RAMSWAROOP RADHA 25/03/2005 9082360117 Jaiswalvijaylaxmi52
@gmail.com
A+ 2024-25
6 MH0902024080 F GENERAL JHA POOJA PAWAN USHA  02/05/2004 7977674676 Pujajjna8291@gmail.
com
B+ 2024-25
Signature of the Programme Officer /s (COLLEGE SEAL) Signature of the Principal
College File No. B20
PROFORMA- IV –
NSS ENROLLEMENT LIST OF THE COLLEGE NSS UNIT.
NAME OF THE COLLEGE: Government of Maharashtra’s Ismail Yusuf College (B20) CLASS: TYBSC YEAR: 2024-2025
S.C NIL S.T. NIL OBC NIL Minority NIL General 02 Total 02
ENROLLEMENT LIST WAS DISPLAYED ON NOTICE BOARD: (DATE) :- 23/10/2024 NO. OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN THIS CLASS:02
SR. VOLUNTEER
ENROLMENT
CODE (V.E.C. No)
M
/
F
CASTE (SC/
ST/OBC/
MINORITY/
GENERAL
NAME OF THE STUDENT IN CAPITAL
LETTERS
DATE OF
BIRTH
(DD/MM/YY)
CONTACT
NUMBER
(MOBILE)
EMAIL ID BLOOD
GROUP
YEAR OF
JOINING
NSS SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER’S NAME
MOTHER’S NAME
1 MH0902023076 F OPEN SAYALI RAJESH PATIL 21-08-2001 9967427336 sp67317677@gmail.com
B+ 2022-23
Signature of the Programme Officer /s (COLLEGE SEAL) Signature of the Principal
College File No. B20
PROFORMA- IV –
NSS ENROLLEMENT LIST OF THE COLLEGE NSS UNIT.
NAME OF THE COLLEGE: Government of Maharashtra’s Ismail Yusuf College (B20) CLASS: SYBMS YEAR: 2024-2025
S.C NIL S.T. NIL OBC 01 Minority 03 General 01 Total 05
ENROLLEMENT LIST WAS DISPLAYED ON NOTICE BOARD: (DATE): - 23/10/2024 NO. OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN THIS CLASS:05
SR. VOLUNTEER
ENROLMENT
CODE (V.E.C. No)
M
/
F
CASTE (SC/
ST/OBC/
MINORITY/
GENERAL
NAME OF THE STUDENT IN CAPITAL
LETTERS
DATE OF
BIRTH
(DD/MM/YY)
CONTACT
NUMBER
(MOBILE)
EMAIL ID BLO
OD
GRO
UP
YEA
R OF
JOIN
ING
NSS
SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER’S NAME
MOTHER’S NAME
1 MH0902023082 M MINORITY AALAM YUNUS ALI CHAUHAN 26-09-2005
9082254918
mohammadaalamchauhan0@gmail.com B+
2023-
24
2 MH0902023084 M MINORITY MOHD SAQIB SADRUDDIN SHAIKH 06-10-2005
8693862294
saqibzone45@gmail.com B+
2023-
24
3 MH0902023085 M OBC TOFIK NABI PATEL 07-10-2005
9136710993
tofikpatel1710@gmail.com O+
2023-
24
4 MH0902023090 M MINORITY MOHD ZAHID JAMIL SHAIKH 22-10-2002 8104671679 zen78654@gmail.com B+ 2023-
24
5 MH0902023092 F GENERAL DIKSHA HEMENT AYARE
29-03-2006
8286770300
ayarediksha326@gmail.com A+
2023-
24
Signature of the Programme Officer /s (COLLEGE SEAL) Signature of the Principal
College File No. B20
PROFORMA- IV –
NSS ENROLLEMENT LIST OF THE COLLEGE NSS UNIT.
NAME OF THE COLLEGE: Government of Maharashtra’s Ismail Yusuf College (B20) CLASS: FYBAF YEAR: 2024-2025
S.C NIL S.T. NIl OBC 01 Minority NIl General NIL Total 01
ENROLLEMENT LIST WAS DISPLAYED ON NOTICE BOARD: (DATE): - 23/10/2023 NO. OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN THIS CLASS:01
SR. VOLUNTEER
ENROLMENT
CODE (V.E.C. No)
M
/
F
CASTE (SC/
ST/OBC/
MINORITY/
GENERAL
NAME OF THE STUDENT IN CAPITAL
LETTERS
DATE OF BIRTH
(DD/MM/YY)
CONTACT
NUMBER
(MOBILE)
EMAIL ID BLOO
D
GROU
P
YEAR OF
JOINING
NSS SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER’S NAME
MOTHER’S NAME
1 MH0902024081 F SC KAMBLE DIPTI SANDIP VAISHALI  19/10/2005 9082604845 Diptik320@gmail.com A+ 2024-25
Signature of the Programme Officer /s (COLLEGE SEAL) Signature of the Principal
College File No. B20
PROFORMA- IV –
NSS ENROLLEMENT LIST OF THE COLLEGE NSS UNIT.
NAME OF THE COLLEGE: Government of Maharashtra’s Ismail Yusuf College (B20) CLASS: TYBAF YEAR: 2024-2025
S.C NIL S.T. NIl OBC 01 Minority NIl General NIL Total 01
ENROLLEMENT LIST WAS DISPLAYED ON NOTICE BOARD: (DATE) :- 23/10/2023 NO. OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN THIS CLASS:01
SR. VOLUNTEER
ENROLMENT
CODE (V.E.C. No)
M
/
F
CASTE(SC/
ST/OBC/
MINORITY/
GENERAL
NAME OF THE STUDENT IN CAPITAL
LETTERS
DATE OF BIRTH
(DD/MM/YY)
CONTACT
NUMBER
(MOBILE)
EMAIL ID BLOO
D
GROU
P
YEAR OF
JOINING
NSS SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER’S NAME
MOTHER’S NAME
1 MH0902024082 M SC WAWALKAR AKASH NAMDEV  24/07/2004 9892073159 Akashwawalkar77@g
mail.com
O+
2024-25
2 MH0902024083 F GENERAL SHIAKH MEHENDI SHAHABUDDIN 10/12/2004 9152196722 Shaikhmehendi@gmail
.com
A+ 2024-25
3 MH0902024084 F GENERAL PRIYA MAHESH RAJBHAR 20/06/2005 7400254216 priyarajbhar@gmail.co
m
A+ 2024-25
4 MH0902024085 M GENERAL GAURAV DIGAMBAR PARAB 11/05/2004 8591044048 Gauravdparab11@gma
il.com
A+ 2024-25
5 MH0902024086 M GENERAL PAWAR SACHIN APPI 24/03/2005 9324565378 SP640138@gmail.com B+ 2024-25
6 MH0902024087 F GENERAL UPADHAYAY KHUSHBOO SK 04/11/2004 810488840 Khushboopadhayaya28
@gmail.com
A+ 2024-25
Signature of the Programme Officer /s (COLLEGE SEAL) Signature of the Principal
College File No. B20
PROFORMA- IV –
NSS ENROLLEMENT LIST OF THE COLLEGE NSS UNIT.
NAME OF THE COLLEGE: Government of Maharashtra’s Ismail Yusuf College (B20) CLASS: FYBT YEAR: 2024-2025
S.C 03 S.T. NIL OBC 01 Minority 08 General 06 Total 09
ENROLLEMENT LIST WAS DISPLAYED ON NOTICE BOARD: (DATE): - 23/10/2024 NO. OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN THIS CLASS:09
SR. VOLUNTEER
ENROLMENT
CODE (V.E.C. No)
M
/
F
CASTE (SC/
ST/OBC/
MINORITY/
GENERAL
NAME OF THE STUDENT IN CAPITAL
LETTERS
DATE OF
BIRTH
(DD/MM/YY)
CONTACT
NUMBER
(MOBILE)
EMAIL ID BLOOD
GROUP
YEAR OF
JOINING
NSS SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER’S NAME
MOTHER’S NAME
1 MH0902023057 F GENERAL GUPTA GAURI SANTOSH LEELA 27/08/2006 9653384846 Gg9189755@gmail.com O+
2024-25
2 MH0902023058 F GENERAL TIWARI SATAKSHI SATYAPRAKASH
GEETA
23/02/2007 8692846057 Satakshi23@gmail.com O+ 2024-25
3 MH0902023059 F GENERAL SINGH DEEPA MANOJ  01/08/2005 8591254486 Singhdeepa1716@gmail.com A+ 2024-25
4 MH0902023060 F GENERAL TIWARI SONAM MAHENDRA
SHIVKUMARI
03/04/2006 9324364380 Tiwarisomam3637@gmail.com B+ 2024-25
Signature of the Programme Officer /s (COLLEGE SEAL) Signature of the Principal
College File No. B20
PROFORMA- IV –
NSS ENROLLEMENT LIST OF THE COLLEGE NSS UNIT.
NAME OF THE COLLEGE: Government of Maharashtra’s Ismail Yusuf College (B20) CLASS: SYCS YEAR: 2024-2025
S.C 01 S.T. NIL OBC NIL Minority 01 General NIL Total 02
ENROLLEMENT LIST WAS DISPLAYED ON NOTICE BOARD: (DATE): - 23/10/2024 NO. OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN THIS CLASS:09
SR. VOLUNTEER
ENROLMENT
CODE (V.E.C. No)
M
/
F
CASTE (SC/
ST/OBC/
MINORITY/
GENERAL
NAME OF THE STUDENT IN CAPITAL
LETTERS
DATE OF
BIRTH
(DD/MM/YY)
CONTACT
NUMBER
(MOBILE)
EMAIL ID BLOOD
GROUP
YEAR OF
JOINING
NSS SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER’S NAME
MOTHER’S NAME
1 MH0902023057 M SC BHAGAT MOHIT SANTOSH ASHA 07/08/2005 7977384490 Mohitb6476@gmail.com A+
2024-25
2 MH0902023058 M MINORITY SOLKAR ESHRAK JAVED RIZWANA 29/01/2005 9324262264 0123456789eshrak16@gmail.co
m
B+ 2024-25
Signature of the Programme Officer /s (COLLEGE SEAL) Signature of the Principal